
380 William Mandatory Site Visit 
 
June 7     
Stantec   Blair Fraser  blair.fraser@stantec.com 
A49   Wayne Brewer  wayne.brewer@architecture49.com 
PICO   Gail Little  gail@picoarchitecture.com 
MCM   Andrew Fritschij afritschij@mcmarchitects.ca 
Republic  Jennifer Zatser  j.zatser@republicarchitecture.ca 
AtLRG   Brian Pearson  brian@atlrg.ca 
 
June 8 
Stantec 
Epp Siepman Eng David Epp  depp@eppsiepman.com 
Project23   Marty Kuilman  Marty@p23architecture.ca 
Travis Cooke  1x1 Architecture travis@1x1architecture.ca 
MMP Architects  Dustin Sharrow  dustins@mmparchitects.com 
LMAG   Ryan Van Belleghem r.vanbellegham@lm-sep.ca 
AtLRG 
Republic 
Verne Reimer  Verne Reimer  vreimer@vernereimer.com 
RIDI   Tiffany Jameson t.jameson@ridi.ca 
H5 Architecture  Melissa Tovar  Melissa@h5architecture.ca 
SMS Eng.  Jordan Bull  jbull@smseng.com 
LDA   Nick Rendina  nrendina@ldaeng.ca 
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